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Contact I nfor mation

Name: HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS  Phone: 1 (401) 954-1510

Email: kjeffreys@hhpartners.org Address: 939 Waterman Avenue
East Providence, RI
02914

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid To

May 31, 2025 Salary $750.00 KAREN JEFFREY S

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiari Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
oo

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Behaviora Healthcare

Behavioral Healthcare, Committees,Developmentally Disabled,Hospitals



Behaviora Healthcare,Education, Persons with Disabilities

Budget

Children and Families,Developmentally Disabled,Education,Fees

Health Insurance

Human Services,Medical ,Public Assistance

Medicare

Substance Use

Reported Bills

H5527

H5621

H5718



H6118

H6128

5263

$429

“

S791A

S892

Reported Public Bodies

Reported Executive Officials




BHDDH

Chief of Staff Office of Lt. Governor

Chief of Staff to Speaker of the House

Chief of Staff to the Governor

Chief of Staff, Senate President

Director, BHDDH

EOHHS

Governor

House and Senate

Rhode Island House Speaker's Office

Senate President Ruggerio



