

Filed Date: Jun 14, 2025 10:23 AM

Contact Information

Name:	HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS	Phone:	1 (401) 954-1510
Email:	kjeffreys@hhpartners.org	Address:	939 Waterman Avenue
			East Providence, RI
			02914

Reported Compensation

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 31, 2025	Fee	\$3,000.00	ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP
May 31, 2025	Salary	\$750.00	KAREN JEFFREYS

Reported Expenditures

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expend	ditures reported.				
Reported	Contributions				
Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contrib	outions reported.				
Reported	Anything of Value				
Date	Туре	Value Paie	d To Benefic	iary Office	Location
No Anythi	ng Of Value reported	L.			
Reported	Subjects				
Reported Behavioral H	-				

Behavioral Healthcare, Committees, Developmentally Disabled, Hospitals

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Behavioral Healthcare, Education, Persons with Disabilities

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Budget

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Children and Families, Developmentally Disabled, Education, Fees

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Health Insurance

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Human Services, Medical, Public Assistance

on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Medicare

on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Substance Use

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Reported Bills

H5527		
H5527	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H5527	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H5621		
H5621	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H5621	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

H5718

H5718	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H5718	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H6118		
H6118	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H6118	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H6128		
H6128	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
H6128	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S263		
S263	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S263	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S429		
S429	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S429	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S460		
S460	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S460	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S791A		
S791A	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S791A	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S892		
S892	Promote	on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
S892	Promote	KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Reported Public Bodies

No public bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Chief of Staff Office of Lt. Governor

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Chief of Staff to Speaker of the House

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Chief of Staff to the Governor

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Chief of Staff, Senate President

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Director, BHDDH

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

EOHHS

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Governor

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

House and Senate

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Rhode Island House Speaker's Office

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS

Senate President Ruggerio

KAREN JEFFREYS on behalf of HORIZON HEALTHCARE PARTNERS